Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoé Webster - (308682) - Morley Swimming & WP Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.84
37.88
39.12
39.59
40.10
40.52
41.35
4159
41.62
42.64
43.20
43.62
46.85

53.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.12
37.88
36.84
40.10
39.59
41.35
40.52
41.59

41.62
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

321
296
268
259
249
241
227
223
223
207
199
193
156
107

WA Pts

268
296
321
249
259
227
241
223
223

Round

r r r r T T T T I I T I I I

Round

I I T T IT I I I T

Date

02/11/13
05/07/14
14/09/14
04/11/12
06/04/13
16/07/11
06/11/11
05/06/11
15/01/11
06/12/09
13/03/10
26/04/09
05/04/08
14/04/07

Date

14/09/14
05/07/14
02/11/13
06/04/13
04/11/12
06/11/11
16/07/11
05/06/11
15/01/11

Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
South Holderness SC Club Championships Autumn Gala
York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships

York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet

York City Baths JORVIK 2011

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships
Chesterfield Christmas Mt

Kingston upon Hull Champs

Harrogate A & B Grade

Kingston upon Hull Open

Kingston Upon Hull Open

Meet

South Holderness SC Club Championships Autumn Gala
Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012

York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships

York City Baths JORVIK 2011

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships

Venue

Hull

Hull

Preston

York

Hull

Kingston Upon Hull
Hull

Hull

Kingston Upon Hull
Alfreton

Hull

Harrogate

Hull

Beverley

Venue

Preston

Hull

Hull

Hull

York

Hull

Kingston Upon Hull
Hull

Kingston Upon Hull

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 2
South Holder 2
South Holder 1

Club Swam Under Level
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



43.20
42.64
43.62
46.85

53.14

Copyright 2024

I I I I T

13/03/10
06/12/09
26/04/09
05/04/08
14/04/07

Kingston upon Hull Champs
Chesterfield Christmas Mt
Harrogate A & B Grade
Kingston upon Hull Open

Kingston Upon Hull Open

Hull
Alfreton
Harrogate
Hull

Beverley

South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder

South Holder

Page 2/2
4

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



