Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoë Webster - (308682) - Morley Swimming & WP Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.84	321	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	South Holder	3
37.88	296	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
39.12	268	Н	14/09/14	South Holderness SC Club Championships Autumn Gala	Preston	South Holder	4
39.59	259	Н	04/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	South Holder	3
40.10	249	Н	06/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
40.52	241	Н	16/07/11	Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships	Kingston Upon Hull	South Holder	4
41.35	227	Н	06/11/11	York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
41.59	223	Н	05/06/11	York City Baths JORVIK 2011	Hull	South Holder	4
41.62	223	Н	15/01/11	Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships	Kingston Upon Hull	South Holder	4
42.64	207	Н	06/12/09	Chesterfield Christmas Mt	Alfreton	South Holder	3
43.20	199	Н	13/03/10	Kingston upon Hull Champs	Hull	South Holder	4
43.62	193	Н	26/04/09	Harrogate A & B Grade	Harrogate	South Holder	2
46.85	156	Н	05/04/08	Kingston upon Hull Open	Hull	South Holder	2
53.14	107	Н	14/04/07	Kingston Upon Hull Open	Beverley	South Holder	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.12	268	Н	14/09/14	South Holderness SC Club Championships Autumn Gala	Preston	South Holder	4
37.88	296	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
36.84	321	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	South Holder	3
40.10	249	Н	06/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
39.59	259	Н	04/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	South Holder	3
41.35	227	Н	06/11/11	York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
40.52	241	Н	16/07/11	Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships	Kingston Upon Hull	South Holder	4
41.59	223	Н	05/06/11	York City Baths JORVIK 2011	Hull	South Holder	4
41.62 copyright 202	223 4	Н	15/01/11	Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships	Kingston Upon Hull	South Holder Powered By SPOR	4 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
43.20	199	Н	13/03/10	Kingston upon Hull Champs	Hull	South Holder	4
42.64	207	Н	06/12/09	Chesterfield Christmas Mt	Alfreton	South Holder	3
43.62	193	Н	26/04/09	Harrogate A & B Grade	Harrogate	South Holder	2
46.85	156	Н	05/04/08	Kingston upon Hull Open	Hull	South Holder	2
53.14	107	Н	14/04/07	Kingston Upon Hull Open	Beverley	South Holder	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS